2024 SC Preliminary Meet Schedule

Club
Code

GRIT
BULL
WRAT
GRYM
CPAC
OAK
RAYS
NCA
NCA
RYWC
WYw
CDOG
MAC
LEHY
LEHY
CDOG
WYw
RYWC
RST
SYS
HHAC
WHAT
CDOG
SEAL
SEAL
SEAL
WYw
NCY
CPAC
WRAT
HHAC
NCY
RYWC
VSYM
GLAS

Date
Meet
Begins:
9/24/23
10/7/23
10/8/23
10/13/23
10/14/23
10/14/23
10/15/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/20/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/21/23
10/27/23
10/28/23
10/27/23
10/27/23
10/28/23
10/29/23
10/28/23
10/29/23
10/29/23
11/3/23
11/3/23
11/4/23
11/4/23
11/9/23
11/10/23
11/10/23
11/10/23
11/11/23
11/11/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/17/23

Date
Meet
Ends:
9/24/23
10/8/23
10/8/23
10/15/23
10/15/23
10/15/23
10/15/12
10/20/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/22/23
10/21/23
10/27/23
10/29/23
10/27/23
10/29/23
10/28/23
10/29/23
10/29/23
10/29/23
10/29/23
11/3/23
11/3/23
11/4/23
11/4/23
11/9/23
11/10/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/11/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/12/23
11/17/23

Type of

Meet:

Open Water Event
Pentathlon-Mini Meet

8/U Meet
Full Meet
Full Meet
Mini-Meet
Other
Distance

Full Meet
12/U Meet
Pentathlon
Full Meet
Distance
Full Meet
Distance
Full Meet
12/U Meet
Freestyle Meet
Mini-Meet
Pentathlon
12/U Meet
Distance
Distance
8/U Meet
Full Meet
12/U Meet
Distance
Full Meet
Full Meet
Pentahtlon
Full Meet
10/U Meet
Pentathlon
Distance

Course:

ow
SCY
SCcY
SCY
SCcY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCy
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCcY
SCY
ScY
SCY
SCcY
SCY
ScY
SCY
SCcY
SCY
SCcY

Sanct
#

$23-1
$23-2
$23-3
S23-4
$23-5
$23-6
$23-7
523-8
$23-9
$23-10
$23-11
$23-12
$23-13
$23-14
$23-15
$23-16
$23-17
$23-18
$23-19
$23-20
$23-21
$23-22
$23-23
S23-24
$23-25
$23-26
$23-27
$23-28
$23-29
$23-30
$23-31
$23-32
$23-33
S23-34
$23-35

Format:

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals

Closed, Open,
League

Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S (
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
no
No
No
No
No
No

Qual Awa-
Times rds:

No
No
Yes
no
no
no
no
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
no
no
no
no
Yes
Yes
no
Yes
Yes
no
no
no
no
Yes
no
no
no
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
no

Splash
Fees

$12
$9
$14
815
$12
$10
$12
$12
$12
815
$12
$9
$15
$10
$12
815
$12
$12
$12
$10
$10
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
S8
815
S12
$10
S8
$12
??
$12

Location of Pool:

Lake Terramungus

Yale

Westport YMCA
Greenwich YMCA

Chelsea Piers

Ethel Walker School
Southington YMCA

Starhill Facility

Starhill Facility

Greenknolls Aquatic Center
Wilton YMCA

Cheshire Community Pool
Middletown Rec Center
East Hartford Middle School
East Hartford Middle School
Cheshire Community Pool
Wilton YMCA

Greenknolls Aquatic Center
Masuk High School

Walsh Intermediate School
Hamden Hall

Miss Porter's School
Cheshire Community Pool
Maloney High School
Maloney High School
Maloney High School
Wilton YMCA

New Canaan YMCA
Chelsea Piers

Westport YMCA

Hamden Hall

New Canaan YMCA
Greenknolls Aquatic Center
Alley Shore YMCA
Glastonbury High School



WHAT
OAK
WYW
RST
WHAT
GYWD
MAC
RYWC
CPAC
CDOG
GRYM
GRIT
MAC
WYw
WHAT
HHAC
SAQ
BULL
FVYT
WRAT
NCA
WHAT
RYWC
HHAC
CDOG
SEAL
RYWC
GRIT
RST
SEAL
SEAL
CDOG
SYS
WYW
CPAC
MAC
NCA
GRYM
WRAT
NCA

11/17/23
11/17/23
11/17/23
11/18/23
11/18/23
11/24/23
11/26/23
12/1/23
12/1/23
12/2/23
12/3/23
12/8/23
12/9/23
12/12/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/16/23
12/16/23
12/16/23
1/5/24
1/5/24
1/6/24
1/6/24
1/6/24
1/6/24
1/6/24
1/12/24
1/12/24
1/12/24
1/12/24
1/13/24
1/19/24
1/19/24
1/19/24
1/20/24

11/17/23
11/19/23
11/19/23
11/19/23
11/19/23
11/25/23
11/26/23
12/3/23
12/3/23
12/2/23
12/3/23
12/10/23
12/10/23
12/12/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/17/23
12/17/23
12/17/23
12/15/23
12/17/23
12/17/23
12/16/23
12/17/23
1/5/24
1/5/24
1/6/24
1/7/24
1/7/24
1/6/24
1/6/24
1/12/24
1/14/24
1/14/24
1/15/24
1/14/24
1/19/24
1/21/24
1/21/24
1/21/24

Distance
Mini-Meet

YMCA Meet- trials/finals

Full Meet

Full Meet

By Invite only

Full Meet

Full Meet

Full Meet Trials/Finals
10/U Meet

8/U Meet

Full Meet - trials/finals
Full Meet

Full Meet

Distance

Distance

Full-meet Trials/Finals
Full-meet Trials/Finals
Full-Meet

8/U Meet

Full Meet Trials/Finals
Full-meet Trials/Finals
10/U Meet
Mini-Meet

Distance

Distance

Distance

Mini-Meet

Ful Meet

Pentahtlon

Full Meet

Distance

Mini-Meet Trials/Finals

Full Meet Trials/Finals
Full Meet Trials/Finals
Full Meet

Distance

Full Meet Trials/Finals

Approved League Meet

Full Meet

SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCy
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY

$23-36
$23-37

$23-38
$23-39
$23-40
$23-41
$23-42
$23-43
$23-44
$23-45
$23-46
S23-47
$23-48
$23-49
$23-50
$23-51
$23-52
$23-53
$23-54
$23-55
$23-56
$23-57
$23-58
$23-59
$23-60
$23-61
$23-62
$23-63
S23-64
$23-65
$23-66
$23-67
523-68
$23-69
$23-70
$23-71
S23-72

$23-73

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Trials/Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals

Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Closed League Meet
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
USA club by invite
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Closed League Meet
Open- for any USA-S «

No
No
No
No
No
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
No
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

no
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
Yes
no
Yes
no
no
Yes
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
Yes
no
no
Yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

$12
$12
$15
$12
$12
815
S8
$12
$15
$10
??
$12
$12
$12
$12
$15
815
$15
$12
$10
815
$12
815
$12
$12
$12
815
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
815
$15
815
$9
$12
$15
$12
$12

Miss Porter's School

Ethel Walker School
Wilton YMCA

Masuk High School

Miss Porter's School
Greenwich High School
Middletown Rec Center
Greenknolls Aquatic Center
Chelsea Piers

Cheshire Community Pool
Greenwich YMCA

CCsuU

Middletown Rec Center
Wilton YMCA

Miss Porter's School
Hamden Hall

UCONN

SCSU

Farmington Valley YMCA
Westport YMCA

Conn College

Cornerstone

Greenknolls Aquatic Center
Hamden Hall

Cheshire Community Pool
Maloney High School
Greenknolls Aquatic Center
CCsu

Masuk High School
Maloney High School
Maloney High School
Cheshire Community Pool
Walsh Intermediate School
Wilton YMCA

Chelsea Piers

Middletown Rec Center
Starhill Facility

Greenwich YMCA
Westport YMCA

Starhill Facility



WYW
GYWD
ARAC
HHAC
WYW
ARAC
HHAC
GYWD
OAK
CDOG
WHAT
WAC
CPAC
WHAT
VSYM
WYW
BULL
MAC
WHAT
HHAC
WHAT
CPAC
RYWC

1/23/24
1/23/24
1/26/24
1/26/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/30/24
2/2/24
2/2/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/10/24
2/11/24
2/13/14
2/17/24
2/17/24
2/18/24
2/25/24
3/7/24
3/9/24
3/22/24

1/23/24
1/23/24
1/26/24
1/26/24
1/27/24
1/28/24
1/28/24
1/30/24
2/4/24
2/4/24
2/9/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/11/24
2/13/24
2/18/24
2/18/24
2/18/24
2/25/24
3/10/24
3/9/24
3/24/24

Mini-Meet

Mini-Meet

Distance

Distance

Distance

Full Meet Trials/Finals
Full Meet Trials/Finals
Mini-Meet

Mini-Meet

Full Meet

Distance

Full Meet

Full Meet

Full Meet Trials/Finals
Full Meet

10/U Meet

Full Meet

Full Meet

10/U Meet

10/U Meet

Full Meet Trials/Finals
Full Meet

Approved League Meet

SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY
SCY

S23-74
$23-75
S23-76
$23-77
S23-78
$23-79
$23-80
$23-81
$23-82
$23-83
$23-84
$23-85
$23-86
$23-87
$23-88
$23-89
$23-90
$23-91
$23-92
$23-93
$23-94
$23-95

Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Timed Finals
Trials/Finals
Trials/Finals
Timed Finals

Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Open- for any USA-S «
Closed League Meet

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
Yes

yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
Yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
Yes

$12
815
$12
815
$15
$12
$15
815
$12
s11
$12
$12
$15
$12
??
$12
$12
$9
$12
$10
815
S15
815

Wilton YMCA
Greenwich High School
Orange Town Pool
Hamden Hall

Wilton YMCA

Orange Town Pool
Hamden Hall
Greenwich High School
Ethel Walker School
Cheshire Community Pool
Cornerstone

Orange Town Pool
Chelsea Piers
Cornerstone

Valley Shore YMCA
Wilton YMCA

Yale

Middletown Rec Center
Miss Porter's School
Hamden Hall

Miss Porter's School
Chelsea Piers
Greenknolls Aquatic Center



