2024 SC Preliminary Meet Schedule											
Club Code	Date Meet Begins:	Date Meet Ends:	Type of Meet:	Course:	Sanct #	Format:	Closed, Open, League	Qual Times	Awa- rds:	Splash Fees:	Location of Pool:
GRIT	9/24/23	9/24/23	Open Water Event	OW	S23-1	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	No		Lake Terramungus
BULL	10/7/23	10/8/23	Pentathlon-Mini Meet	SCY	S23-2	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	No	\$12	Yale
WRAT	10/8/23	10/8/23	8/U Meet	SCY	S23-3	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$9	Westport YMCA
GRYM	10/13/23	10/15/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-4	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$14	Greenwich YMCA
CPAC	10/14/23	10/15/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-5	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$15	Chelsea Piers
OAK	10/14/23	10/15/23	Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-6	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$12	Ethel Walker School
RAYS	10/15/23	10/15/12	Other	SCY	S23-7	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$10	Southington YMCA
NCA	10/20/23	10/20/23	Distance	SCY	S23-8	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$12	Starhill Facility
NCA	10/21/23	10/22/23		SCY	S23-9	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$12	Starhill Facility
RYWC	10/20/23	10/22/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-10	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	Yes	Yes	\$12	Greenknolls Aquatic Center
WYW	10/21/23	10/21/23	12/U Meet	SCY	S23-11	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$15	Wilton YMCA
CDOG	10/21/23	10/22/23	Pentathlon	SCY	S23-12	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$12	Cheshire Community Pool
MAC	10/21/23	10/21/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-13	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$9	Middletown Rec Center
LEHY	10/27/23	10/27/23	Distance	SCY	S23-14	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$15	East Hartford Middle School
LEHY	10/28/23	10/29/23	Full Meet	SCy	S23-15	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$10	East Hartford Middle School
CDOG	10/27/23	10/27/23	Distance	SCY	S23-16	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$12	Cheshire Community Pool
WYW	10/27/23	10/29/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-17	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$15	Wilton YMCA
RYWC	10/28/23	10/28/23	12/U Meet	SCY	S23-18	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$12	Greenknolls Aquatic Center
RST	10/29/23	10/29/23	Freestyle Meet	SCY	S23-19	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$12	Masuk High School
SYS	10/28/23	10/29/23	Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-20	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$12	Walsh Intermediate School
HHAC	10/29/23	10/29/23	Pentathlon	SCY	S23-21	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$10	Hamden Hall
WHAT	10/29/23	10/29/23	12/U Meet	SCY	S23-22	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$10	Miss Porter's School
CDOG	11/3/23	11/3/23	Distance	SCY	S23-23	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$12	Cheshire Community Pool
SEAL	11/3/23	11/3/23	Distance	SCY	S23-24	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$12	Maloney High School
SEAL	11/4/23	11/4/23	8/U Meet	SCY	S23-25	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$12	Maloney High School
SEAL	11/4/23	11/4/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-26	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$12	Maloney High School
WYW	11/9/23	11/9/23	12/U Meet	SCY	S23-27	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$12	Wilton YMCA
NCY	11/10/23	11/10/23	Distance	SCY	S23-28	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$8	New Canaan YMCA
CPAC			Full Meet	SCY	S23-29	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$15	Chelsea Piers
WRAT	11/10/23	11/12/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-30		Open- for any USA-S		no	\$12	Westport YMCA
HHAC	11/11/23	11/11/23	Pentahtlon	SCY	S23-31	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$10	Hamden Hall
NCY	11/11/23	11/12/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-32	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	Yes	\$8	New Canaan YMCA
RYWC			10/U Meet	SCY	S23-33		Open- for any USA-S		Yes	\$12	Greenknolls Aquatic Center
VSYM			Pentathlon	SCY	S23-34		Open- for any USA-S		Yes	??	Alley Shore YMCA
GLAS	11/17/23	11/17/23	Distance	SCY	S23-35	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	No	no	\$12	Glastonbury High School

\	44/47/22	44/47/22	D'alassa	6614	622.26	The state of the state	O fa HSA S	A1 -		642	Maria Dania da Cabaral
WHAT				SCY	S23-36		Open- for any USA-S (no	\$12	Miss Porter's School
OAK	-		Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-37	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (No	no	\$12 \$15	Ethel Walker School
WYW	-		YMCA Meet- trials/finals	SCY	A23-1	Trials/Finals	Closed League Meet	No	yes	\$15	Wilton YMCA
RST	-		Full Meet	SCY	S23-38		Open- for any USA-S		yes	\$12	Masuk High School
WHAT			Full Meet	SCY	S23-39		Open- for any USA-S (No	no	\$12	Miss Porter's School
GYWD			By Invite only	SCY	S23-40	Timed Finals	USA club by invite	no	yes	\$15	Greenwich High School
MAC	-		Full Meet	SCY	S23-41		• •	no	yes	\$8	Middletown Rec Center
RYWC	12/1/23		Full Meet	SCY	S23-42		Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$12	Greenknolls Aquatic Center
CPAC	12/1/23		Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-43	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	Chelsea Piers
CDOG	12/2/23		10/U Meet	SCY	S23-44	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$10	Cheshire Community Pool
GRYM	12/3/23		8/U Meet	SCY	S23-45	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	??	Greenwich YMCA
GRIT	12/8/23		Full Meet - trials/finals	SCY	S23-46	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	CCSU
MAC	12/9/23		Full Meet	SCY	S23-47	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$12	Middletown Rec Center
WYW	12/12/23	12/12/23	Full Meet	SCY	S23-48	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$12	Wilton YMCA
WHAT	12/15/23	12/15/23	Distance	SCY	S23-49	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Miss Porter's School
HHAC	12/15/23	12/15/23	Distance	SCY	S23-50	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	Hamden Hall
SAQ	12/15/23	12/17/23	Full-meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-51	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	UCONN
BULL	12/15/23	12/17/23	Full-meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-52	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	Yes	\$15	SCSU
FVYT	12/15/23	12/17/23	Full-Meet	SCY	S23-53	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S c	no	no	\$12	Farmington Valley YMCA
WRAT	12/15/23	12/15/23	8/U Meet	SCY	S23-54	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	Yes	\$10	Westport YMCA
NCA	12/15/23	12/17/23	Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-55	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S c	no	no	\$15	Conn College
WHAT	12/16/23	12/17/23	Full-meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-56	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Cornerstone
RYWC	12/16/23	12/16/23	10/U Meet	SCy	S23-57	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	Yes	\$15	Greenknolls Aquatic Center
HHAC	12/16/23	12/17/23	Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-58	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Hamden Hall
CDOG	1/5/24	1/5/24	Distance	SCY	S23-59	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Cheshire Community Pool
SEAL	1/5/24	1/5/24	Distance	SCY	S23-60	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (No	no	\$12	Maloney High School
RYWC	1/6/24	1/6/24	Distance	SCY	S23-61	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$15	Greenknolls Aquatic Center
GRIT	1/6/24	1/7/24	Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-62	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S	no	no	\$12	CCSU
RST	1/6/24	1/7/24	Ful Meet	SCY	S23-63		Open- for any USA-S	no	yes	\$12	Masuk High School
SEAL	1/6/24	1/6/24	Pentahtlon	SCY	S23-64		Open- for any USA-S		yes	\$12	Maloney High School
SEAL	1/6/24		Full Meet	SCY	S23-65		Open- for any USA-S		ves	\$12	Maloney High School
CDOG	1/12/24		Distance	SCY	S23-66		Open- for any USA-S		no	, \$12	Cheshire Community Pool
SYS	1/12/24		Mini-Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-67	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S	no	Yes	, \$15	Walsh Intermediate School
WYW	, , 1/12/24		Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-68	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S	no	no	\$15	Wilton YMCA
CPAC	1/12/24		Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-69	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S	no	no	\$15	Chelsea Piers
MAC	1/13/24		Full Meet	SCY	S23-70	•	Open- for any USA-S		Yes	\$9	Middletown Rec Center
NCA	1/19/24		Distance	SCY	S23-71		Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$12	Starhill Facility
GRYM	1/19/24		Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-72	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S	no	yes	\$15	Greenwich YMCA
WRAT	1/19/24		Approved League Meet	SCY	A23-2	•	Closed League Meet	no	yes	\$12	Westport YMCA
NCA	1/20/24		Full Meet	SCY	S23-73		Open- for any USA-S	no	yes	\$12	Starhill Facility
NCA	1/20/24	1/21/24	T dil ivicet	JC1	323-13	illieu i illais	Open- for any USA-S (110	yes	71 4	Starrill racinty

WYW	1/23/24	1/23/24	Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-74	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$12	Wilton YMCA
GYWD	1/23/24	1/23/24	Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-75	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	Greenwich High School
ARAC	1/26/24	1/26/24	Distance	SCY	S23-76	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Orange Town Pool
HHAC	1/26/24	1/26/24	Distance	SCY	S23-77	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	Hamden Hall
WYW	1/27/24	1/27/24	Distance	SCY	S23-78	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	Wilton YMCA
ARAC	1/27/24	1/28/24	Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-79	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Orange Town Pool
HHAC	1/27/24	1/28/24	Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-80	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	Hamden Hall
GYWD	1/30/24	1/30/24	Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-81	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	Greenwich High School
OAK	2/2/24	2/4/24	Mini-Meet	SCY	S23-82	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Ethel Walker School
CDOG	2/2/24	2/4/24	Full Meet	SCY	S23-83	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$11	Cheshire Community Pool
WHAT	2/9/24	2/9/24	Distance	SCY	S23-84	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Cornerstone
WAC	2/9/24	2/11/24	Full Meet	SCY	S23-85	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Orange Town Pool
CPAC	2/9/24	2/11/24	Full Meet	SCY	S23-86	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$15	Chelsea Piers
WHAT	2/10/24	2/11/24	Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-87	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	no	\$12	Cornerstone
VSYM	2/11/24	2/11/24	Full Meet	SCY	S23-88	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	Yes	??	Valley Shore YMCA
WYW	2/13/14	2/13/24	10/U Meet	SCY	S23-89	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$12	Wilton YMCA
BULL	2/17/24	2/18/24	Full Meet	SCY	S23-90	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$12	Yale
MAC	2/17/24	2/18/24	Full Meet	SCY	S23-91	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$9	Middletown Rec Center
WHAT	2/18/24	2/18/24	10/U Meet	SCY	S23-92	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$12	Miss Porter's School
HHAC	2/25/24	2/25/24	10/U Meet	SCY	S23-93	Timed Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$10	Hamden Hall
WHAT	3/7/24	3/10/24	Full Meet Trials/Finals	SCY	S23-94	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$15	Miss Porter's School
CPAC	3/9/24	3/9/24	Full Meet	SCY	S23-95	Trials/Finals	Open- for any USA-S (no	yes	\$15	Chelsea Piers
RYWC	3/22/24	3/24/24	Approved League Meet	SCY	A23-3	Timed Finals	Closed League Meet	Yes	Yes	\$15	Greenknolls Aquatic Center